

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12890/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2005 in LPA No. 88/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BALDEO SINGH CHHABRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry is directed to include in the paper book the copy of
the affidavit which has been sent by respondent No. 6 by post.

List after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master